



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

101 CONT. PETITION NO.20 OF 2023

**BHAGWANSINGH SHIVSINGH DOBHAL AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
SHAILA KISHOR AGRAWAL AND ANOTHER**

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Pradeep Tambade h/f
Mr. S. S. Jadhavar

....

**CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.
DATED : 06/02/2023.**

P. C. :

At the request of learned counsel Mr. Pradeep Tambade,
holding for Mr. S. S. Jadhavar, stand over to 20/02/2023.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)